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Ergebnis Einzelbegegnungen

Nordtirol Südtirol
Luftgewehr Damen

Name Ringe Ringe Name

Peer Franziska 394 0 : 2 395 Monika Niederkofler 

Manuela Sailer 386 0 : 2 394 Barbara Gambaro 

Katharina Auer 394 2 : 0 376 Manuela Mahlknecht 

Luftgewehr Herren
Name Ringe Ringe Name

Wolfgang Holzknecht 389 2 : 0 383 Georg Unterpertinger 

Georg Kostenzer 388 2 : 0 387 Martin Weiss  

Hans Hermann Auer 371 0 : 2 373 Raimund Auer

Luftgewehr Jugend weiblich
Name Ringe Ringe Name

Maria Theres Auer 383 0 : 2 387 Andrea Oseguera Riojas 

Pascalle van Duijn 381 0 : 2 388 Margit Hertscheg 

xx 0 0 : 2 378 Anna Weithaler 

Luftgewehr Jugend männlich
Name Ringe Ringe Name

Thomas Kostenzer 394 2 : 0 391 Simon Weithaler 

Michael Hòllwarth 392 2 : 0 389 Christian Rocca Antonio 

Armin Gruber 390 2 : 0 385  Lorenz Lanzinger 

Luftpistole Damen
Name Ringe Ringe Name

Petra Kiermaier 363 2 : 0 358 Waltraud Hofer 

xx 0 0 : 2 354 Mirka Dalla Bruna 

Luftpistole Herren
Name Ringe Ringe Name

Guenter Liegl 381 2 : 0 370 Karlheinz Fäckl 

Alexander Wutte 382 2 : 0 372 Paul Praxmarer 

Luftpistole Jugend
Name Ringe Ringe Name

Lukas Schiestl 376 2 : 0 347 Giulia Filippi 

Stefan Jungmann 366 2 : 0 343 Elisa La Monaca 

Nordtirol 22 : 14 Südtirol
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Finalserie 10 Schuss

Luftgewehr Ringe Punkte Nordtirol Südtirol

1 Barbara Gambaro 103,8 4 4
2 Monika Niederkofler 103,6 3 3
3 Peer Franziska 103,1 2 2
4 Simon Weithaler 102,7
5 Katharina Auer 102,6
6 Armin Gruber 102,0
7 Thomas Kostenzer 101,5
8 Michael Hòllwarth 100,2

Finalpunkte Gewehr   2 7

Luftpistole Ringe Punkte Nordtirol Südtirol

1 Lukas Schiestl 99,7 4 4
2 Guenter Liegl 99,3 3 3
3 Paul Praxmarer 98,7 2 2
4 Alexander Wutte 97,0
5 Karlheinz Fäckl 93,2
6 Petra Kiermaier 93,2
7 Stefan Jungmann 92,0
8 Waltraud Hofer 0,0

Finalpunkte Pistole   7 2

Nordtirol Südtirol

Punkte Einzelbegegnungen 22 14

Nordtirol Südtirol

Gesamtpunkte 31 23
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Finale Luftgewehr
Rang Name F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 Finale

1 Barbara Gambaro 9,9 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,5 103,8

2 Monika Niederkofler 9,7 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,7 10,7 103,6

3 Peer Franziska 10,1 9,9 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,3 103,1

4 Simon Weithaler 10,2 10,8 10,7 9,9 9,7 10,4 10,1 10,5 9,9 10,5 102,7

5 Katharina Auer 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,6 9,9 10,5 102,6

6 Armin Gruber 9,9 10,2 10,0 9,8 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,4 102,0

7 Thomas Kostenzer 9,5 9,5 10,4 9,8 10,4 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,5 101,5

8 Michael Hòllwarth 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,2 9,6 9,8 9,9 10,5 9,3 100,2

Finale Luftpistole
Rang Name F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 Finale

1 Lukas Schiestl 10,6 9,0 10,5 10,7 10,2 10,0 9,5 10,1 10,1 9,0 99,7

2 Guenter Liegl 10,2 9,7 10,9 9,1 10,2 9,5 10,5 9,9 9,2 10,1 99,3

3 Paul Praxmarer 9,8 9,8 9,8 10,0 9,8 10,1 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,3 98,7

4 Alexander Wutte 9,8 10,1 9,3 9,0 8,9 9,5 10,4 10,6 10,1 9,3 97,0

5 Karlheinz Fäckl 7,6 9,2 9,4 9,8 9,2 9,0 9,0 10,5 9,8 9,7 93,2 10,2

6 Petra Kiermaier 10,8 9,9 9,5 8,8 8,6 8,6 9,2 9,5 8,4 9,9 93,2 9,8

7 Stefan Jungmann 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,1 8,2 7,6 9,5 10,0 9,9 9,7 92,0

8 Waltraud Hofer 0,0
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